Cokoladova tretra 2020
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(170) 300m - Dievcata 2009 - 2010 :: Beh - sumar

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

St.c.
(473)
(359)
(443)
(471)
(229)
(344)
(410)
(451)
(479)
(439)
(468)
(422)
(416)

(285)

(398)

(288)
(301)
(406)
433)
(394)
(300)
(305)
(387)
(146)
(284)
(470)
(499)
(370)
(425)
(306)
(302)
(492)
(469)
(399)
(279)
(388)
(444)
(402)
(146)
(270)

Meno

KUCAKOVA Nela
ANDRISOVA Lucia
KOPKASOVA Nela
SZEKELYOVA Viktéria
POMOTHYOVA Evelin
KARDOSOVA Gréta
DLUGOSOVA Laura
FARKASOVA Klara
MIKLOSOVA Andrea
BOBENIC Nicole
GRIGEL'OVA Emma
HUDAKOVA Laura
HERICHOVA Sona

BRETZOVA Tamaera

GALDUNOVA Laura

ULICIANSKA Sona
GAJDOSOVA Fiona
DRANCAKOVA Tamara
STACHOVA Tereza
OLEXOVA Ema
BALAZSOVA Vanesa
MIKLOSKOVA Méria Elen
MAHUTOVA Tatiana
BEGALOVA Nela
HVIZDOSOVA Galina
ZAMBOVA Linda
ZALACKOVA Alexandra
SUCHAROVA Viktoria
VALENTKOVA Nina
NIZNIKOVA Karolina
HORVATHOVA Jennifer
ANDEROVSKA Nina
SULICOVA Nina
CERNOKOVA Michaela
MARKECHOVA Janka
FIZELOVA Sara Maria
KATOCOVA Romana
SABOLOVA Sara
BEGALOVA Nela
VLKOVICOVA Klara

Nar.

2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010

2010

2009

2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010

Klub / Krajina

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS Ludovita Fullu Kosice

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce

Kosice

ZS Michalovce

ZS Pavla Horova Michalovce
ZS Trebidovska Kosice

ZS Kezmarska Kosice

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS Dobsina

ZS - Grundschule Medzev
AK Slavia TU Kosice

Young Angels KoSice

Atleticky klub ZTS Martin
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
ZS Gemerska Kogice

ZS Hroncové Kosice
Trebisov

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terna
SZS Dneperské 1- Kosice

AK Slavia TU KoSice

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
ZS s MS Cecejovce

Presov

ZS Dobginé

Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terna
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfa
ZS Pionierska Cana

ZS T.J.Moussona Michalovce
Young Angels KoSice

AK Danica Zvolen

Skolsky atleticky klub Hali¢
ZS Masarykova

Zahrada pohybu Lemesany

AC Run is Fun Presov

Vykon

48,73
50,30
52,94
55,56
55,96
55,99
56,94
57,35
58,95
59,52
59,91
1:00,06
1.00,37

1:00,52

1:00,52

1:00,92
1:.02,10
1:.02,23
1:.02,36
1:.02,44
1.03,22
1:03,76
1.03,78
1:04,06
1.04,16
1:04,68
1.05,07
1:05,88
1.06,11
1:06,52
1:08,23
1:14,66
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS



(389)
(307)
(400)
(436)

OVANOVA Alexandra
e §VECOVA Emma

- KREHLIKOVA Nella

- VOJTEKOVA Valentina

2009
2009
2010
2009

Skolsky atleticky klub Hali¢
Atleticky klub ZS s MS Terfia
Young Angels KoSice

ZS Janigova Kosice
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